Alsgnderup Sogns Lokalrad

Budget for perioden
1. juli 2011 - 30. juni 2012

Budget 2
Indtaegter:

Kontingenter
Tilskud

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter:

Bestyrelsesmgder
Generalforsamling
Visionsmgde
Midtvejsmgde
Kontorhold
Bankgebyr

Lokalt Nyt

IT

Gaver & blomster

Udgifteri alt
Arets resultat

Balance

Kr.

14.890

10.000

24.890

6.000
1.000
3.500
6.000
700
100
10.000
600
500

28.400
-3.510

24.890




